
 
 

平成26年度南区春季バドミントン大会 平成２６年４月２７日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
１ブロック

順
位

古川 尚美

古 川

成宗 直江

成 宗

（はね・はね）

助 永 愛

助 永

佐久間 瞳

佐久間

（フ リー）

野上 宏子

野 上

林 純 子

林

（ミニモニ。）

鈴木 萌唯

鈴 木

大内 菜美

大 内

（フ リー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-55

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

○

×

21- 9

21-12

9-21

12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 118-65

○

×

21-12

21-11

12-21

11-21
３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 86-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
２ブロック

順
位

菊谷 まゆみ

菊 谷

山川 千洋

山 川

（シャトルズ）

渡辺 美智子

渡 辺

望月 真紀

望 月

（ひ ろば ）

田代 寿美子

田 代

前原 麻子

前 原

（モアーズ）
（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

森 由 佳

森

今尾 みゆき

今 尾

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 88-84

×

○

13-21

13-21

21-13

21-13

×

○

9-21

11-21

21- 9

21-11

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 120-98

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

○

×

21-18

21-12

18-21

12-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-95

○

×

22-20

21-19

20-22

19-21
４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 69-127

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
３ブロック

順
位

兼井 啓子

兼 井

石田 洋子

石 田

（バド・フレンド）
（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

平野 健子

平 野

本間 寿子

本 間

（山手クラブ）

関 根 恵

関 根

大川 由美

大 川

（はまなん）
（かなざわラ・メール）

下手 みゆき

下 手

木根渕 康代

木根渕

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 121-135

○

×

21-18

21-13

18-21

13-21

×

○

14-21

22-24

21-14

24-22

×

○

10-21

21-17

12-21

21-10

17-21

21-12

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 76-126

×

○

16-21

13-21

21-16

21-13

×

○

7-21

9-21

21- 7

21- 9

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 131-98

○

×

21-12

23-21

12-21

21-23
２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 134-103

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
４ブロック

順
位

桜田 恵美

桜 田

加藤 邦子

加 藤

（ひ ろば ）

川口 清美

川 口

渋谷 和美

渋 谷

（大岡ＢＣ）
（フ リー ）

杉田 律子

杉 田

吉田 智子

吉 田

（横 浜南 ）

長田 さつき

長 田

小原 サヤ

小 原

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 134-146

×

○

13-21

21- 9

16-21

21-13

9-21

21-16

○

×

10-21

21-12

21-19

21-10

12-21

19-21

×

○

12-21

20-22

21-12

22-20

２
M 2-1

G 5-4

P 155-158

○

×

21-14

18-21

21-14

14-21

21-18

14-21

×

○

21-17

10-21

13-21

17-21

21-10

21-13

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 132-154

×

○

12-21

19-21

21-12

21-19
１

M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-107

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
５ブロック

順
位

中村 暢子

中 村

安藤 弘子

安 藤

（大岡ＢＣ）

堀部 美由紀

堀 部

鈴木 明子

鈴 木

（パピョン）

波多江 祐子

波多江

坂上 裕美子

坂 上

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

加藤 優子

加 藤

川 本 碧

川 本

（共進クラブ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 95-114

○

×

21-12

21-18

12-21

18-21

×

○

11-21

14-21

21-11

21-14

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 74-126

×

○

8-21

14-21

21- 8

21-14

×

○

17-21

5-21

21-17

21- 5

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 123-90

×

○

20-22

19-21

22-20

21-19
１

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-89

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
１ブロック

順
位

鈴木 敦子

鈴 木

窪田 久子

窪 田

（ 一 歩 ）

田中 順子

田 中

室園 美恵

室 園

（ラチェッタ）

小池 紀子

小 池

黒澤 由紀恵

黒 澤

（シャトルズ）

今野 由香

今 野

佐藤 真由美

佐 藤

（１ＵＰキノコ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 117-141

×

○

18-21

11-21

21-18

21-11

×

○

17-21

21-15

16-21

21-17

15-21

21-16

×

○

15-21

19-21

21-15

21-19

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 144-149

×

○

17-21

21-16

14-21

21-17

16-21

21-14

×

○

18-21

22-20

10-21

21-18

20-22

21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 157-125

○

×

21- 6

21-13

6-21

13-21
２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 123-126



 
 

平成26年度南区春季バドミントン大会 平成２６年４月２７日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
２ブロック

順
位

鈴木 千画

鈴 木

中西 和子

中 西

（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

中村 浩子

中 村

古内 清美

古 内

（南エンジェルス）

森田 知子

森 田

高崎 順子

高 崎

（シャトルズ）

石本 玲子

石 本

落合 彩香

落 合

（チームスプラウト）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 138-119

○

×

21-16

21-19

16-21

19-21

○

×

18-21

21-12

21- 9

21-18

12-21

9-21

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 124-142

×

○

21-23

17-21

23-21

21-17

×

○

14-21

21-14

16-21

21-14

14-21

21-16

１
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 128-127

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21
３

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 127-129

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
３ブロック

順
位

荒井 恵子

荒 井

黒田 玲子

黒 田

（南エンジェルス）

白岩 三千代

白 岩

菊池 晴美

菊 池

（山手クラブ）

佐藤 悦子

佐 藤

大島 晃代

大 島

（シャトルズ）

小原 清子

小 原

谷口 奈央

谷 口

（サンライズ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 127-97

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

○

×

21-19

22-20

19-21

20-22

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 135-116

×

○

21- 8

19-21

19-21

8-21

21-19

21-19

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 124-157

×

○

21-14

12-21

17-21

14-21

21-12

21-17

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 119-135

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
４ブロック

順
位

黒澤 光枝

黒 澤

滝川 君子

滝 川

（粟田バド）
（ファミリー）

内田 友美

内 田

大浦 典子

大 浦

（Ｃ．Ｓ．Ｄ．）

小林 智子

小 林

井上 幸江

井 上

（ひ ろば）

高野 浩子

高 野

東郷 美和

東 郷

（Ｌ．Ｍ．Ｃ．）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-91

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

○

×

21-19

21-15

19-21

15-21

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 116-141

○

×

21-18

13-21

21-16

18-21

21-13

16-21

×

○

15-21

21-23

21-15

23-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 147-150

○

×

16-21

23-21

21-11

21-16

21-23

11-21

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 131-138

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
５ブロック

順
位

皆木 恭子

皆 木

浅田 ゆかり

浅 田

（いちょう）

田中 晃代

田 中

岡倉 留美子

岡 倉

（山手クラブ）

竹永 真紀

竹 永

飯村 典子

飯 村

（ Ｃ ＳＤ ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 111-121

×

○

23-21

15-21

13-21

21-23

21-15

21-13

○

×

18-21

21-19

21-18

21-18

19-21

18-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-2

P 118-107

○

×

21-16

13-21

21-19

16-21

21-13

19-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 114-115

勝 敗女子ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

杉原 文子

杉 原

井田 淳子

井 田

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

青木 三香

青 木

石井 由美子

石 井

（ サク ラ）

寺 前 綾

寺 前

岩丸 真由美

岩 丸

（南エンジェルス）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 106-100

○

×

19-21

22-20

22-20

21-19

20-22

20-22

○

×

21-19

22-20

19-21

20-22

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 117-120

×

○

16-21

21-15

19-21

21-16

15-21

21-19

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 96-99



 
 

平成26年度南区春季バドミントン大会 平成２６年４月２７日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗男子ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

小森 健史

小 森

中村 元気

中 村

（本牧ＢＣ）

高野 正規

高 野

吉岡 眞三司

吉 岡

（ＹＢＣ）
（Ｂキューブ）

丸山 恭平

丸 山

柴田 涼悟

柴 田

（さくらんぼＢ．Ｃ）

石田 勝元

石 田

八十 正志

八 十

（共進クラブ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 154-126

○

×

21-11

21-12

11-21

12-21

×

○

15-21

21- 6

19-21

21-15

6-21

21-19

○

×

15-21

21-19

21-15

21-15

19-21

15-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 111-145

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

×

○

19-21

21-19

18-21

21-19

19-21

21-18

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 151-144

○

×

18-21

22-20

21-18

21-18

20-22

18-21

３
M 1-2

G 4-5

P 175-176

勝 敗男子ダブルスＢクラス
順
位

築地 将一

築 地

本 吉 輝

本 吉

（１ＵＰキノコ）

水野 直杜

水 野

飯田 智章

飯 田

（フリー）

大里 雅幸

大 里

坂 本 誠

坂 本

（ＰＬＵＴＯ）

長谷川 延広

長谷川

信國 伸介

信 國

（１ＵＰキノコ）

加藤 正明

加 藤

小駒 隆幸

小 駒

（ふくろう）

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 147-116

×

○

9-21
12-21

21- 9
21-12

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21
20-21

○

×

21-16
21- 9

16-21

9-21

○

×

21-11
21- 7

11-21

7-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-112

○

×

21-13
21-19

13-21
19-21

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21

19-21

○

×

21-17
21-11

17-21

11-21

４
M 1-3

G 3-6

P 155-173

×

○

13-21
21-18
16-21

21-13
18-21
21-16

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21

13-21

３
M 2-2

G 4-5

P 158-163

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21
５

M 0-4

G 0-8

P 104-168

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
１ブロック

順
位

舟木 康司

舟 木

髙橋 百恵

髙 橋

（ウェンブレー）
（ＹＡＮＧ ＹＡＮＧ）

服 部 峻

服 部

藤田 七恵

藤 田

（ｏｋａ☆ｐａｃｈｉ）

阿 部 巧

阿 部

中側 由佳

中 側

（ｏｋａ☆ｐａｃｈｉ）

小 松 翔

小 松

志村 瑠璃子

志 村

（ＹＡＮＧ ＹＡＮＧ）
（緑クラブ）

１
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 125-110

○

×

21-16

25-23

16-21

23-25

×

○

22-24

15-21

24-22

21-15

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 130-142

○

×

21-23

21-16

21-15

23-21

16-21

15-21

×

○

16-21

12-21

21-16

21-12

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 150-159

×

○

16-21

21-17

14-21

21-16

17-21

21-14

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 127-121

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
２ブロック

順
位

髙橋 卓也

髙 橋

岩切 美那

岩 切

（ＹＡＮＧ ＹＡＮＧ）

高橋 智幸

高 橋

金澤 佑莉

金 澤

（共進クラブ）
（はねの会）

加 藤 誠

加 藤

本郷 涼子

本 郷

（ＯＳＯＲＥＮ＇Ｓ）

千北 真宏

千 北

千 北 純

千 北

（ｏｋａ☆ｐａｃｈｉ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 141-105

○

×

21-10

21-19

10-21

19-21

○

×

21-10

21-17

10-21

17-21

○

×

15-21

21-13

21-15

21-15

13-21

15-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 129-128

○

×

22-20

21-13

20-22

13-21

×

○

16-21

21-10

20-22

21-16

10-21

22-20

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 81-127

×

○

16-21

5-21

21-16

21- 5
２

M 2-1

G 5-3

P 144-135

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
３ブロック

順
位

中村 ひかる

中 村

中村 友文美

中 村

（フリー）

蒔田 清光

蒔 田

田中 早苗

田 中

（ ）

伊藤 康雄

伊 藤

伊藤 いづみ

伊 藤

（ふくろう）

福島 彰人

福 島

河村 麻子

河 村

（さくらんぼＢ．Ｃ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 120-87

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

○

×

21-12

21-11

12-21

11-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 78-126

×

○

12-21

11-21

21-12

21-11

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-88

○

×

21-12

21-17

12-21

17-21
３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 94-117

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
１ブロック

順
位

君島 昭浩

君 島

石渡 千里

石 渡

（ＩＢＳ）

山崎 豊栄

山 崎

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

（ＮＥＣ玉川）
（大岡ＢＣ）

辻 英 雄

辻

片山 美紀

片 山

（共進クラブ）
（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

藤井 成裕

藤 井

池口 和美

池 口

（南永田ＢＣ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 130-127

×

○

19-21

13-21

21-19

21-13

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

○

×

21-16

14-21

21-16

16-21

21-14

16-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 134-134

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

×

○

18-21

21-18

17-21

21-18

18-21

21-17

１
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 116-110

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21
４

M 1-2

G 3-5

P 145-154



 
 

平成26年度南区春季バドミントン大会 平成２６年４月２７日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
２ブロック

順
位

山西 利信

山 西

石田 和恵

石 田

（フリー）

早田 賢也

早 田

木村 由美子

木 村

（ＨＫＴ）

高橋 晴彦

高 橋

石郷岡 香奈子

石郷岡

（１ＵＰキノコ）

田口 兼道

田 口

吉岡 美由紀

吉 岡

（南永田ＢＣ）

４
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 117-121

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

×

○

20-22

19-21

22-20

21-19

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 134-120

○

×

21-17

21- 7

17-21

7-21

×

○

15-21

21-11

20-22

21-15

11-21

22-20

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 119-139

×

○

19-21

21-19

13-21

21-19

19-21

21-13

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 158-148

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
１ブロック

順
位

相澤 義昭

相 澤

神坂 清美

神 坂

（ＹＫＣ）

舘澤 佳弥

舘 澤

望月 亜衣

望 月

（ＨＫＴ）

倉本 裕義

倉 本

柿崎 恵子

柿 崎

（ガチンコＣＬＵＢ）

堀田 真也

堀 田

星銅 喜和子

星 銅

（上大岡Ｃａｔｓ）

加藤 英雄

加 藤

山岡 智江子

山 岡

（ＰＬＵＴＯ）

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 165-159

×

○

12-21
21-20
15-21

21-12
20-21
21-15

×

○

20-21
13-21

21-20
21-13

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21

15-21

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21

13-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-3

P 201-148

×

○

16-21
21-17
18-21

21-16
17-21
21-18

○

×

21-14
21- 4

14-21

4-21

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21

10-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 185-145

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21

20-21

○

×

21-15
21-11

15-21

11-21

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 137-186

×

○

18-21
21-18
20-21

21-18
18-21
21-20

４
M 1-3

G 2-7

P 135-185

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
２ブロック

順
位

後藤 正和

後 藤

松川 君代

松 川

（走水クラブ）

今 井 孝

今 井

丸山 久美

丸 山

（ＹＫＣ）

山岸 清美

山 岸

井上 由佳

井 上

（ＹＫＣ）

小葉松 宜輝

小葉松

滝本 真澄

滝 本

（上大岡Ｃａｔｓ）

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 132-137

○

×

21-17

21-14

17-21

14-21

×

○

22-20

21-23

14-21

20-22

23-21

21-14

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 101-119

○

×

21-19

21-16

19-21

16-21

×

○

14-21

14-21

21-14

21-14

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 135-141

×

○

17-21

19-21

21-17

21-19
１

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-97


